
Zushi Regatta 2011
Result
1.Race

September 17th-19th.2011
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 1.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 11:00:50 1:00:50 3,891 1
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 11:01:59 1:01:59 3,901 2
3 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 11:04:23 1:04:23 4,064 3
4 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 11:02:58 1:02:58 4,084 4
5 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 11:06:05 1:06:05 4,179 5
6 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 11:05:21 1:05:21 4,235 6
7 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 11:03:35 1:03:35 4,326 7
8 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 11:08:11 1:08:11 4,332 8
9 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 11:03:26 1:03:26 4,365 9

Class:IRC-B 1.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 11:05:14 1:05:14 4,024 1
2 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 11:07:10 1:07:10 4,167 2
3 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:08:06 1:08:06 4,249 3
4 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 11:08:30 1:08:30 4,266 4
5 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 11:14:38 1:14:38 4,272 5
6 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 11:13:04 1:13:04 4,454 6
7 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 11:13:24 1:13:24 4,470 7
8 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:12:01 1:12:01 4,494 8
9 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 11:13:10 1:13:10 4,513 9

Class:Platu25 OD 1.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 11:16:38 1:16:38 1
2 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 11:16:45 1:16:45 2
3 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 11:19:00 1:19:00 3
4 - AVALON PLATU25 DNC 5

Overall 1.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 11:00:50 1:00:50 3,891 1
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 11:01:59 1:01:59 3,901 2
3 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 11:05:14 1:05:14 4,024 3
4 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 11:04:23 1:04:23 4,064 4
5 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 11:02:58 1:02:58 4,084 5
6 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 11:07:10 1:07:10 4,167 6
7 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 11:06:05 1:06:05 4,179 7
8 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 11:05:21 1:05:21 4,235 8
9 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:08:06 1:08:06 4,249 9
10 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 11:08:30 1:08:30 4,266 10
11 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 11:14:38 1:14:38 4,272 11
12 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 11:03:35 1:03:35 4,326 12
13 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 11:08:11 1:08:11 4,332 13
14 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 11:03:26 1:03:26 4,365 14
15 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 11:13:04 1:13:04 4,454 15
16 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 11:13:24 1:13:24 4,470 16
17 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:12:01 1:12:01 4,494 17
18 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 11:13:10 1:13:10 4,513 18



Zushi Regatta 2011
Result
2.Race

September 17th-19th.2011
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 2.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 12:29:18 0:59:18 3,732 1
2 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 12:28:47 0:58:47 3,760 2
3 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 12:30:06 1:00:06 3,794 3
4 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 12:29:09 0:59:09 3,836 4
5 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 12:32:18 1:02:18 3,940 5
6 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 12:28:03 0:58:03 3,950 6
7 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 12:27:31 0:57:31 3,958 7
8 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 12:31:20 1:01:20 3,974 8
9 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 12:33:46 1:03:46 4,052 9

Class:IRC-B 2.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 12:31:51 1:01:51 3,815 1
2 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 12:32:15 1:02:15 3,862 2
3 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 12:32:52 1:02:52 3,878 3
4 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:32:45 1:02:45 3,916 4
5 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 12:34:36 1:04:36 4,023 5
6 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:34:53 1:04:53 4,049 6
7 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 12:37:58 1:07:58 4,143 7
8 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 12:43:30 1:13:30 4,207 8
9 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 12:39:34 1:09:34 4,237 9

Class:Platu25 OD 2.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 12:37:57 1:07:57 1
2 - AVALON PLATU25 12:40:02 1:10:02 2
3 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 12:41:17 1:11:17 3
4 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 12:41:32 1:11:32 4

Overall 2.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 12:29:18 0:59:18 3,732 1
2 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 12:28:47 0:58:47 3,760 2
3 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 12:30:06 1:00:06 3,794 3
4 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 12:31:51 1:01:51 3,815 4
5 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 12:29:09 0:59:09 3,836 5
6 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 12:32:15 1:02:15 3,862 6
7 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 12:32:52 1:02:52 3,878 7
8 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:32:45 1:02:45 3,916 8
9 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 12:32:18 1:02:18 3,940 9
10 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 12:28:03 0:58:03 3,950 10
11 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 12:27:31 0:57:31 3,958 11
12 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 12:31:20 1:01:20 3,974 12
13 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 12:34:36 1:04:36 4,023 13
14 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:34:53 1:04:53 4,049 14
15 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 12:33:46 1:03:46 4,052 15
16 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 12:37:58 1:07:58 4,143 16
17 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 12:43:30 1:13:30 4,207 17
18 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 12:39:34 1:09:34 4,237 18



Zushi Regatta 2011
Result
3.Race

September 17th-19th.2011
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 3.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 14:27:50 0:57:50 3,640 1
2 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 14:28:48 0:58:48 3,711 2
3 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 14:29:03 0:59:03 3,777 3
4 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 14:30:59 1:00:59 3,857 4
5 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 14:26:05 0:56:05 3,860 5
6 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 14:29:36 0:59:36 3,866 6
7 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 14:32:38 1:02:38 4,059 7
8 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 14:37:13 1:07:13 4,271 8
9 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 DNC 10

Class:IRC-B 3.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 14:30:05 1:00:05 3,706 1
2 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 14:30:09 1:00:09 3,732 2
3 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 14:32:10 1:02:10 3,879 3
4 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 14:32:33 1:02:33 3,896 4
5 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 14:39:23 1:09:23 3,972 5
6 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 14:35:12 1:05:12 3,975 6
7 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 14:36:00 1:06:00 4,019 7
8 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 14:35:32 1:05:32 4,042 8
9 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 DNC 10

Class:Platu25 OD 3.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 14:36:04 1:06:04 1
2 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 14:37:34 1:07:34 2
3 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 14:38:28 1:08:28 3
4 - AVALON PLATU25 14:40:15 1:10:15 4

Overall 3.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 14:27:50 0:57:50 3,640 1
2 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 14:30:05 1:00:05 3,706 2
3 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 14:28:48 0:58:48 3,711 3
4 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 14:30:09 1:00:09 3,732 4
5 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 14:29:03 0:59:03 3,777 5
6 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 14:30:59 1:00:59 3,857 6
7 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 14:26:05 0:56:05 3,860 7
8 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 14:29:36 0:59:36 3,866 8
9 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 14:32:10 1:02:10 3,879 9
10 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 14:32:33 1:02:33 3,896 10
11 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 14:39:23 1:09:23 3,972 11
12 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 14:35:12 1:05:12 3,975 12
13 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 14:36:00 1:06:00 4,019 13
14 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 14:35:32 1:05:32 4,042 14
15 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 14:32:38 1:02:38 4,059 15
16 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 14:37:13 1:07:13 4,271 16
17 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 DNC 19
18 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 DNC 19



Zushi Regatta 2011
Result
4.Race

September 17th-19th.2011
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 4.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 11:10:22 1:10:22 4,442 1
2 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 11:08:39 1:08:39 4,453 2
3 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 11:10:54 1:10:54 4,484 3
4 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 11:07:16 1:07:16 4,577 4
5 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 11:12:36 1:12:36 4,643 5
6 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 11:13:57 1:13:57 4,699 6
7 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 11:08:52 1:08:52 4,739 7
8 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 11:15:21 1:15:21 4,883 8
9 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 11:18:14 1:18:14 4,924 9

Class:IRC-B 4.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 11:12:29 1:12:29 4,514 1
2 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 11:13:45 1:13:45 4,549 2
3 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 11:13:37 1:13:37 4,567 3
4 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 11:17:35 1:17:35 4,729 4
5 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:16:36 1:16:36 4,780 5
6 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:16:39 1:16:39 4,783 6
7 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 11:19:08 1:19:08 4,881 7
8 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 11:21:31 1:21:31 4,964 8
9 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 11:34:17 1:34:17 5,397 9

Class:Platu25 OD 4.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 11:17:47 1:17:47 1
2 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 11:19:00 1:19:00 2
3 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 11:21:49 1:21:49 3
4 - AVALON PLATU25 11:22:13 1:22:13 4

Overall 4.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 11:10:22 1:10:22 4,442 1
2 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 11:08:39 1:08:39 4,453 2
3 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 11:10:54 1:10:54 4,484 3
4 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 11:12:29 1:12:29 4,514 4
5 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 11:13:45 1:13:45 4,549 5
6 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 11:13:37 1:13:37 4,567 6
7 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 11:07:16 1:07:16 4,577 7
8 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 11:12:36 1:12:36 4,643 8
9 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 11:13:57 1:13:57 4,699 9
10 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 11:17:35 1:17:35 4,729 10
11 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 11:08:52 1:08:52 4,739 11
12 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:16:36 1:16:36 4,780 12
13 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 11:16:39 1:16:39 4,783 13
14 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 11:19:08 1:19:08 4,881 14
15 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 11:15:21 1:15:21 4,883 15
16 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 11:18:14 1:18:14 4,924 16
17 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 11:21:31 1:21:31 4,964 17
18 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 11:34:17 1:34:17 5,397 18



Zushi Regatta 2011
Result
5.Race

September 17th-19th.2011
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 5.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 14:40:11 2:30:11 9,480 1
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 14:41:03 2:31:03 9,507 2
3 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 14:40:23 2:30:23 9,619 3
4 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 14:42:40 2:32:40 9,655 4
5 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 14:44:25 2:34:25 9,812 5
6 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 14:42:26 2:32:26 9,887 6
7 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 14:44:50 2:34:50 10,033 7
8 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 14:40:00 2:30:00 10,206 8
9 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 14:42:05 2:32:05 10,466 9

Class:IRC-B 5.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 14:43:49 2:33:49 9,487 1
2 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 14:44:45 2:34:45 9,601 2
3 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 14:48:12 2:38:12 9,644 3
4 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 14:59:58 2:49:58 9,729 4
5 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 14:46:49 2:36:49 9,767 5
6 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 14:47:01 2:37:01 9,798 6
7 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 14:48:53 2:38:53 9,800 7
8 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 14:51:34 2:41:34 9,839 8
9 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 14:51:38 2:41:38 10,086 9

Class:Platu25 OD 5.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 14:54:34 2:44:34 1
2 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 14:54:56 2:44:56 2
3 - AVALON PLATU25 14:55:23 2:45:23 3
4 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 14:56:57 2:46:57 4

Overall 5.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 14:40:11 2:30:11 9,480 1
2 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 14:43:49 2:33:49 9,487 2
3 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 14:41:03 2:31:03 9,507 3
4 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 14:44:45 2:34:45 9,601 4
5 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 14:40:23 2:30:23 9,619 5
6 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 14:48:12 2:38:12 9,644 6
7 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 14:42:40 2:32:40 9,655 7
8 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 14:59:58 2:49:58 9,729 8
9 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 14:46:49 2:36:49 9,767 9
10 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 14:47:01 2:37:01 9,798 10
11 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 14:48:53 2:38:53 9,800 11
12 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 14:44:25 2:34:25 9,812 12
13 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 14:51:34 2:41:34 9,839 13
14 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 14:42:26 2:32:26 9,887 14
15 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 14:44:50 2:34:50 10,033 15
16 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 14:51:38 2:41:38 10,086 16
17 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 14:40:00 2:30:00 10,206 17
18 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 14:42:05 2:32:05 10,466 18



Zushi Regatta 2011
Result
6.Race

September 17th-19th.2011
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 6.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 15:06:44 0:56:44 3,571 1
2 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 15:08:15 0:58:15 3,677 2
3 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 15:09:20 0:59:20 3,752 3
4 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 15:08:05 0:58:05 3,767 4
5 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 15:10:09 1:00:09 3,822 5
6 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 15:09:50 0:59:50 3,877 6
7 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 15:07:47 0:57:47 3,932 7
8 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 15:10:43 1:00:43 4,179 8
9 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 OCS 10

Class:IRC-B 6.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 15:10:08 1:00:08 3,709 1
2 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 15:10:26 1:00:26 3,764 2
3 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 15:10:53 1:00:53 3,777 3
4 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 15:11:28 1:01:28 3,836 4
5 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 15:13:02 1:03:02 3,839 5
6 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 15:13:36 1:03:36 3,877 6
7 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 15:12:59 1:02:59 3,885 7
8 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 15:19:01 1:09:01 3,951 8
9 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 OCS 10

Class:Platu25 OD 6.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 15:15:18 1:05:18 1
2 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 15:15:29 1:05:29 2
3 - AVALON PLATU25 15:17:17 1:07:17 3
4 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 15:17:31 1:07:31 4

Overall 6.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 15:06:44 0:56:44 3,571 1
2 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 15:08:15 0:58:15 3,677 2
3 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 15:10:08 1:00:08 3,709 3
4 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 15:09:20 0:59:20 3,752 4
5 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 15:10:26 1:00:26 3,764 5
6 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 15:08:05 0:58:05 3,767 6
7 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 15:10:53 1:00:53 3,777 7
8 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 15:10:09 1:00:09 3,822 8
9 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 15:11:28 1:01:28 3,836 9
10 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 15:13:02 1:03:02 3,839 10
11 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 15:13:36 1:03:36 3,877 11
12 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 15:09:50 0:59:50 3,877 12
13 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 15:12:59 1:02:59 3,885 13
14 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 15:07:47 0:57:47 3,932 14
15 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 15:19:01 1:09:01 3,951 15
16 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 15:10:43 1:00:43 4,179 16
17 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 OCS 19
17 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 OCS 19



Zushi Regatta 2011
Result
7.Race

September 17th-19th.2011
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 7.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 12:02:57 2:12:57 8,408 1
2 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 12:03:52 2:13:52 8,450 2
3 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 12:04:27 2:14:27 8,462 3
4 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 12:05:02 2:15:02 8,580 4
5 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 12:06:01 2:16:01 8,700 5
6 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 12:04:59 2:14:59 8,755 6
7 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 11:59:13 2:09:13 8,893 7
8 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 12:07:32 2:17:32 8,912 8
9 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 12:04:27 2:14:27 9,148 9

Class:IRC-B 7.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 12:05:46 2:15:46 8,423 1
2 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:05:40 2:15:40 8,466 2
3 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 12:08:49 2:18:49 8,562 3
4 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 12:07:59 2:17:59 8,594 4
5 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:08:15 2:18:15 8,627 5
6 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 12:11:44 2:21:44 8,742 6
7 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 12:20:30 2:30:30 9,165 7
8 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 12:21:41 2:31:41 9,247 8
9 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 12:43:40 2:53:40 9,941 9

Class:Platu25 OD 7.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 12:17:17 2:27:17 1
2 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 12:20:32 2:30:32 2
3 - AVALON PLATU25 12:29:25 2:39:25 3
4 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 12:32:26 2:42:26 4

Overall 7.Race
PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort TCC Finish time Elapsed time Corrected time Point
1 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 1.054 12:02:57 2:12:57 8,408 1
2 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 1.034 12:05:46 2:15:46 8,423 2
3 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 1.052 12:03:52 2:13:52 8,450 3
4 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 1.049 12:04:27 2:14:27 8,462 4
5 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:05:40 2:15:40 8,466 5
6 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1.028 12:08:49 2:18:49 8,562 6
7 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 1.059 12:05:02 2:15:02 8,580 7
8 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 1.038 12:07:59 2:17:59 8,594 8
9 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 1.040 12:08:15 2:18:15 8,627 9
10 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1.066 12:06:01 2:16:01 8,700 10
11 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 1.028 12:11:44 2:21:44 8,742 11
12 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 1.081 12:04:59 2:14:59 8,755 12
13 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 1.147 11:59:13 2:09:13 8,893 13
14 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 1.080 12:07:32 2:17:32 8,912 14
15 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 1.134 12:04:27 2:14:27 9,148 15
16 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 1.015 12:20:30 2:30:30 9,165 16
17 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 1.016 12:21:41 2:31:41 9,247 17
18 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 0.954 12:43:40 2:53:40 9,941 18



Zushi Regatta 2011
Result
1,2,3,4,5,6,7.Races

September 17th-19th.2011
Low-Point
Organization:Zushi Marina Yacht Club & Shonan Ocean Sailing Club

Class:IRC-A 1,2,3,4,5,6,7.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts 7R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 14
2 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 2 1 1 9 2 1 3 19
3 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 5 5 4 3 4 3 1 25
4 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1 2 3 5 3 10 5 29
5 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 4 4 6 2 6 4 6 32
6 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 8 9 8 6 5 5 4 45
7 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 6 8 7 8 7 6 8 50
8 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 7 6 10 4 8 7 9 51
9 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 9 7 5 7 9 8 7 52

Class:IRC-B 1,2,3,4,5,6,7.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts 7R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 10
2 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 15
3 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 4 5 4 1 5 2 4 25
4 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 3 4 10 5 6 4 2 34
5 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 6 7 6 4 3 6 8 40
6 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 8 6 3 6 9 10 5 47
7 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 9 3 8 7 7 7 6 47
8 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 5 8 5 9 4 8 9 48
9 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 7 9 7 8 8 5 7 51

Class:Platu25 OD 1,2,3,4,5,6,7.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts 7R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN 5480 CONCORD PLATU25 2 1 1 2 1 2 4 13
2 JPN 4958 ISLAY PLATU25 3 3 3 1 4 1 1 16
3 JPN 6420 FREEDOM PLATU25 1 4 2 3 2 4 2 18
4 - AVALON PLATU25 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 24

Overall 1,2,3,4,5,6,7.Races
T-PL Sail No. Yacht name Type of bort 1R-Pts 2R-Pts 3R-Pts 4R-Pts 5R-Pts 6R-Pts 7R-Pts T-Pts

1 JPN 6312 QUETEFEEK X35OD 4 3 3 1 1 2 3 17
2 JPN 6554 ADONIS FIRST35 3 4 2 5 2 3 6 25
3 JPN 4777 NO PROBLEM A 35 2 1 1 16 3 1 4 28
4 JPN 3055 SAMOA FARR31 6 6 4 6 4 7 2 35
5 JPN 6275 GRAN D BLUE X35 MOD 7 9 6 3 7 4 1 37
6 JPN 6290 GAIA SYDNEY 36 CR Proto 1 2 5 8 5 19 10 50
7 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII FARR 30 5 5 8 2 14 6 12 52
8 JPN 5655 FELLOWS YAMAHA 33S 10 13 10 4 9 5 8 59
9 JPN 5544 O & S YAMAHA 33S 9 8 19 12 10 9 5 72

10 JPN 3465 TIBURON SALONA 37 13 15 16 9 12 8 7 80
11 JPN 6241 SUPER CHACHAMARU SYDNEY 32 15 16 12 10 6 11 17 87
12 JPN 6199 APPLE VI SYDNEY32 18 7 14 14 11 13 11 88
13 JPN 6435 SPANK ACT-GP33 14 11 7 11 18 16 13 90
14 JPN 3581 WIND FAIRY FARR 30 8 12 15 15 15 12 14 91
15 JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON12M 12 10 19 7 17 14 15 94
16 JPN 5640 PARDITA YAMAHA 33S 17 14 9 13 16 19 9 97
17 JPN 6211 DEVATA 2 FIRST300�SPIRIT 11 17 11 18 8 15 18 98
18 JPN 5406 JE�REVIANS DUFOUR334TROPHY 16 18 13 17 13 10 16 103


